
CEI/CEN   ZSAA-Marbach National-Stud-Endurance

  Marbach  GERMANY

22.07.2016 24.07.2016-

Pres. Ground Jury : Dr.Jan DUVENHORST **** (GER)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Sabine LOTTER **** (GER)

Chief Steward : Susanne KOCZY-FEHL **** (GER)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Dr.Juliette MALLISON **** (GER)

Jean-Louis LECLERC **** (FRA)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 2 CEI** 120 Km
Foreign Judge : Dr.Ahmadreza CHERAGHI **** (IRN)
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BENDINER ANDREA

SWITZERLAND

ORNA D'ALSACE
102OP57/2002 Grey  Mare/

1  28Nr.
11:05:16
11:06:19
11:46:19
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01:50:33
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Gate 2 / KM

00:01:03

13:37:20
13:41:40
14:31:40

100

01:55:21
15.600

Gate 3 / KM

00:04:20 00:09:44

15:58:17
 120

13.850

FINISH / KM

01:26:37

16:08:01

TOTAL

15.375 Km/h
07:48:17

1/2/1/0/0/0/1

15.410c.km/h 15.770 15.720 15.375

08:34:15
08:36:28
09:16:28
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02:36:28
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Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:13

BIRMELE CONNY

GERMANY

EURAZIA DU VALLOIS
103HM65/2002 Grey Stud Book Du
Cheval Selle Français (ansf Mare/

2  22Nr.
11:07:08
11:08:55
11:48:55

 70

01:52:27
16.010

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:47

13:54:51
13:56:59
14:46:59
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02:08:04
14.060

Gate 3 / KM

00:02:08 00:06:14

16:25:23
 120

12.200

FINISH / KM

01:38:24

16:31:37

TOTAL

14.534 Km/h
08:15:23

 + 00:27:06

2/3/2/0/0/0/2

15.340c.km/h 15.620 15.110 14.534

08:54:53
09:00:32
09:40:32

 40

03:00:32
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REC 00:05:39

JADLOVSKY PETR

CZECH REPUBLIC

RACHEL 4
103XA84/2004 Grey  Mare/

3  21Nr.
11:38:33
11:44:57
12:24:57

 70

02:04:25
14.470

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:24

14:32:09
14:43:38
15:33:38

100

02:18:41
12.980

Gate 3 / KM

00:11:29 00:22:23

16:44:46
 120

16.870

FINISH / KM

01:11:08

17:07:09

TOTAL

13.987 Km/h
08:34:46

 + 00:46:29

6/5/4/0/0/0/3

13.290c.km/h 13.770 13.520 13.987

08:46:17
08:48:00
09:28:00
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REC 00:01:43

PUDRITZ NATALIE

GERMANY

CHAROUF
103GZ43/2001 Chestnut  Gelding/

4  26Nr.
11:38:16
11:39:26
12:19:26
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02:11:26
13.700

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:10

14:31:11
14:32:40
15:22:40

100

02:13:14
13.510

Gate 3 / KM

00:01:29 00:07:05

16:47:11
 120

14.200

FINISH / KM

01:24:31

16:54:16

TOTAL

13.922 Km/h
08:37:11

 + 00:48:54

3/4/3/0/0/0/4

14.290c.km/h 14.030 13.870 13.922

09:10:50
09:12:58
09:52:58
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03:12:58
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km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:08

KLINGBEIL URSULA

GERMANY

DYDIN
105DC41/2009 Other  Gelding/

5  25Nr.
11:53:41
11:56:07
12:36:07

 70

02:03:09
14.620

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:26

14:41:46
14:50:02
15:40:02

100

02:13:55
13.440

Gate 3 / KM

00:08:16 00:09:03

17:17:32
 120

12.310

FINISH / KM

01:37:30

17:26:35

TOTAL

13.150 Km/h
09:07:32

 + 01:19:15

8/8/8/0/0/0/5

12.440c.km/h 13.290 13.330 13.150

09:10:54
09:12:56
09:52:56

 40

03:12:56
12.440

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:02

KLINGBEIL JULE

GERMANY

AMIRA 194
104KZ87/2008 Bay  Mare/

6  24Nr.
11:53:44
11:58:08
12:38:08

 70

02:05:12
14.380

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:24

14:41:55
14:44:55
15:34:55

100

02:06:47
14.200

Gate 3 / KM

00:03:00 00:08:57

17:17:39
 120

11.680

FINISH / KM

01:42:44

17:26:36

TOTAL

13.147 Km/h
09:07:39

 + 01:19:22

7/9/6/0/0/0/6

12.440c.km/h 13.200 13.490 13.147

08:54:55
08:57:10
09:37:10
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02:57:10
13.550

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:15

MARTHALER KATHRIN

SWITZERLAND

KASAN CH
103ZF89/2002 Bay  Gelding/

7  20Nr.
11:53:47
11:56:00
12:36:00

 70

02:18:50
12.970

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:13

14:41:58
14:45:26
15:35:26

100

02:09:26
13.910

Gate 3 / KM

00:03:28 00:06:03

17:17:47
 120

11.720

FINISH / KM

01:42:21

17:23:50

TOTAL

13.144 Km/h
09:07:47

 + 01:19:30

5/6/7/0/0/0/7

13.550c.km/h 13.290 13.470 13.144

09:10:56
09:13:17
09:53:17

 40

03:13:17
12.420

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:21

MANNHERZ MELANIE

GERMANY

BANU 3
104VO69/2008 Grey  Mare/

8  29Nr.
11:53:46
11:56:03
12:36:03

 70

02:02:46
14.660

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:17

14:41:50
14:44:39
15:34:39

100

02:08:36
14.000

Gate 3 / KM

00:02:49 00:05:52

17:55:56
 120

8.494

FINISH / KM

02:21:17

18:01:48

TOTAL

12.288 Km/h
09:45:56

 + 01:57:39

9/7/5/0/0/0/8

12.420c.km/h 13.290 13.490 12.288
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Pres. Ground Jury : Dr.Jan DUVENHORST **** (GER)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Sabine LOTTER **** (GER)

Chief Steward : Susanne KOCZY-FEHL **** (GER)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Dr.Juliette MALLISON **** (GER)

Jean-Louis LECLERC **** (FRA)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 2 CEI** 120 Km
Foreign Judge : Dr.Ahmadreza CHERAGHI **** (IRN)
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APPEL URTE

GERMANY

EAS EL MAZ A
104HQ88/2006 Grey  Stallion/

 30Nr.  70Gate 2 / KM 100Gate 3 / KM  120FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 1
Gait

13.590c.km/h
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